WPX-VISOR-L WPX-T2L WPX-T4L
Optional Accesories (sold separately):
Visor, Type 2 Optics, Type 4 Optics
ORDER CODE: WPX-80W-3CCT-UD
1/2" NPT Entry
on all sides
Durable Die-Cast
Aluminum HousingType 3 Distribution Optics
Type 2 and Type 4 options available
120-347V Driver
with 6KV
surge protection
            Wall Pack
80W | Colour Tunable | 120-347V
The most versatile architectural wall pack in Canada
Ideal for outdoor wall-mount applications such as commercial,
industrial, retail, or hospitality buildings
Colour Tunable
 3000K/4000K/5000K
Approved by International
Dark Sky Association
when set for 3000K operation
ORDER CODE: WPX-80W-3CCT-UD
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL
Wattage	 80W
Voltage	 120-347V
Power Factor	 0.93
THD	 12%
Operating Temp	 -30 to 45°C
Housing	 Die-Cast Aluminum
Cover	 Polycarbonate
Finish	 Black
IP Rating	 IP65
Net Weight	 2.7 kg
Gross Weight	 3.2 kg
Carton Qty 	 1
Carton Dimensions	 215 x 310 x 275 mm
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Lumens	 9,566 lm
Efficacy	 121.8 lm/W
CCT	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI		 73
Dimmable	 0-10V
L70 Life	 50,000 hrs
Warranty	 10-year
cETL	 5018387
DLC	 PLW5RER6H2LM
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
Western Canada Warehouse: 121-1647 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P8  | ordersbc@csc-led.com
8-540 Jamieson Parkway, Cambridge, ON Canada N3C 0G5
P: 519.880.9833 888.900.9885 E: info@csc-led.com orders@csc-led.com
280.4 mm (11inch) 233.8 mm (9.2inch)
18
3.
3
m
m
 (7
.2
in
ch
)
ACCESSORIES (Ordered Separately)
Visor	 WPX-VISOR-L
Type 2 Optics	 WPX-T2L
Type 4 Optics	 WPX-T4L
DIMENSIONS
ISOCANDELA PLOT
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE